FRIDAY MEMBERSHIP REPORT 11/25/2020
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0075 Crestview 0 103 103 55. 68%

0078 Milton 15 0 12 12 80.00%

0193 Pensacola 82 1 34 35 42.68%

0221 Niceville 72 0 57 57 79.17%

0235 Ft Walton Beach 166 1 78 79 47.59%

0240 Pensacola 220 4 153 157 71.36%

0296 Destin 50 1 44 45 90.00%

0340 Pensacola 322 4 206 210 65.22%

0356 Lynn Haven 145 0 89 89 61.38%

0375 Southport 56 1 30 31 55.36%

0378 Gulf Breeze 47 0 23 23 48.94%

0382 Navarre 164 0 69 69 42.07%

0392 Panama City 144 2 117 119 82.64%

0402 Panama City 34 0 26 26 76.47%

Beach

Total 1702 14 1041 1055 61.99%

Total 1702 14 1041 1055 61.99%
02 0013 Tallahassee 88 5 58 63 71.59%
0082 Lanark 81 1 49 50 61.73%

0084 Havana 31 11 8 19 61.29%

0100 Marianna 36 4 25 29 80.56%

0217 Quincy 52 4 31 35 67.31%

0241 Sneads 69 23 46 69 100.00%

Total 357 48 217 265 74.23%

Total 357 48 217 265 74.23%
03 0049 Monticello 22 0 16 16 72.73%
0057 Lake City 232 0 153 153 65.95%

0107 Live Oak 44 1 34 35 79.55%

0131 Greenville 11 0 0 0 0.00%

0215 Jasper 36 2 18 20 55.56%



04
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Total

Total

0224
0291
0383
Total

0016
0027
0058
0077
0149
0155
0166

0230
0236
0237
0284
Total

0009
0037
0054

0088
0129

0137
0194
0197
0202

0233

0244

Madison
Steinhatchee
Old Town

Gainesville
Ocala
Dunnellon
Inverness
Newberry
Crystal River
Homosassa
Springs
Hawthorne
Bronson
Beverly Hills
Belleview

Jacksonville
Saint Augustine
Fernandina
Beach
Jacksonville
Jacksonville
Beach
Jacksonville

St Augustine
Jacksonville
Keystone Heights

Ponte Vedra
Beach
Jacksonville

36
184
129

694
694

43

15

44

48

24
328
109

38
36
169
84
938
938
37
30
164

90
361

469
74
50
56

172

25
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32

22
134
63
440
440
14
13
33
30
19
248
90

24
14
103
27
615
615
14

105

55
248

271
34
19
28

84

16

22
137
64
447
447
15
14
33
30
21
254
92

26
14
103
27
629
629
15

108

58
258

281
37
20
28

116

20

61.11%
74.46%
49.61%
64.41%
64.41%
34.88%
93.33%
75.00%
62.50%
87.50%
77.44%
84.40%

68.42%
38.89%
60.95%
32.14%
67.06%
67.06%
40.54%
20.00%
65.85%

64.44%
71.47%

59.91%
50.00%
40.00%
50.00%

67.44%

80.00%
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Total

Total

0250
0283
0316
0372
0373
0401
Total

0010
0018
0019
0035
0041
0052

0053
0055
0063
0080
0101
0109
0112
0183
0219
0242
0286
0330
0331
0347
0412
Total

0003

Middleburg
Jacksonville
Atlantic Beach
Mandarin
Orange Park
Hilliard

Kissimmee
Wildwood
Orlando

Mount Dora
Eustis

Lake Panasoffkee

Sanford
Clermont
Winter Garden
Saint Cloud
Bushnell
Ocoee

Winter Park
Fern Park
Fruitland Park
Orlando
Orlando
Leesburg
Orlando

Lady Lake
Orlando

Bartow

326
459
345
33

41

41
2773
2773
191
15
126
129
13

54
146
35
248
116
16

23
132
205
123
167
63

13
2647
17
4483
4483
74

24
12
44
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155
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161
243
187
17

17

18
1523
1523
131

65
70
11

43
96
14
141
89

19
63
137
55
105
53
16
2058

3181
3181
53

185
255
231
18

23

19
1678
1678
133

67
72
11

45
96
14
160
89

21
64
138
64
110
54
16
2066

3239
3239
53

56.75%
55.56%
66.96%
54.55%
56.10%
46.34%
60.51%
60.51%
69.63%
6.67%
53.17%
55.81%
84.62%
75.00%

83.33%
65.75%
40.00%
64.52%
76.72%
37.50%
91.30%
48.48%
67.32%
52.03%
65.87%
85.71%
123.08%
78.05%
52.94%
72.25%
72.25%
71.62%
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Total

0004
0008
0034
0071
0072
0201
Total

0011
0024
0025
0030
0069
0074
0113
0159
0254
0266
0309
0312
0325
Total

0036
0092
0142
0157
0162
0180
0209
0220
0222
0287

Lakeland
Winter Haven
Haines City
Lake Wales
Mulberry
Florence Villa

Arcadia
Bradenton
Lake Placid
Sarasota
Avon Park
Sebring
Rotonda West
Venice
North Port
Fruitville
Palmetto
Oneco
Ellenton

Ft Lauderdale
Hollywood
Pompano Beach
Margate
Deerfield Beach
Fort Lauderdale
Dania Beach

Ft Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Deerfield Beach

63
586
73

43
152
37
1028
1028
34
289
355
78
636
94
327
730
120
144
163
262
163
3395
3395
32

98
200
176
182
95

20

32

49

15
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46
437
40
32
82
17
707
707
20
223
202
43
431
57
204
402
87
73
117
107
110
2076
2076
21
64
124
101
104
74

19
17

49
444
40
32
85
18
721
721
30
236
202
51
438
57
206
402
87
77
117
108
110
2121
2121
21
65
127
110
124
78

28
17
0

77.78%
75.77%
54.79%
74.42%
55.92%
48.65%
70.14%
70.14%
88.24%
81.66%
56.90%
65.38%
68.87%
60.64%
63.00%
55.07%
72.50%
53.47%
71.78%
41.22%
67.48%
62.47%
62.47%
65.63%
66.33%
63.50%
62.50%
68.13%
82.11%
0.00%
87.50%
34.69%
0.00%
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Total

0304
0310
0321
0365
Total

0020
0047
0062
0064
0065
0141

0164
0199
0268
0271
0277
0288
0367

Total

0001
0022
0039
0040
0081
0117
0126
0163
0171
0189

Dania
Hallandale
Cooper City
Sunrise

Belle Glade

Lake Worth
Stuart
Okeechobee
Delray Beach
West Palm Beach

Boynton Beach
W Palm Beach
Riviera Beach
Tequesta

Boca Raton
Boynton Beach
Royal Palm Beach

Titusville
Cocoa

Vero Beach
Fort Pierce
Melbourne
Palm Bay
Jensen Beach
Eau Gallie
Fort Pierce
Sebastian

69

37
208
16
1229
1229
54
103
393
126
54

92

140
41
80

156
99
30
42

1410
1410
311
86
199
187
137
499
216
253
16
135

30

76
76
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27
25
105
10
691
691
32
50
413
61
38
56

89
32
44
105
79

20

1023
1023
203
52

95
128
92
299
119
143
13
112

27
25
135
10
767
767
34
51
415
61
42
61

94
32
54
109
79
10
25

1067
1067
216
53

96
129
93
306
120
147
13
112

39.13%
67.57%
64.90%
62.50%
62.41%
62.41%
62.96%
49.51%
105.60%
48.41%
77.78%
66.30%

67.14%
78.05%
67.50%
69.87%
79.80%
33.33%
59.52%

75.67%
75.67%
69.45%
61.63%
48.24%
68.98%
67.88%
61.32%
55.56%
58.10%
81.25%
82.96%
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Total

0191
0200
0318
0344
0348
0358
0359
0366
0394
0410
Total

0038
0090
0103
0110
0123
0130
0135
0136
0192
0274

0303
0323
0336
0351
Total

0028
0031
0043
0067

Melbourne
Satellite Beach
Port St Lucie
Merritt Island
Cape Canaveral
White City

Port St John
Barefoot Bay
Palm Bay

Viera

Fort Myers

Cape Coral

Punta Gorda
Port Charlotte
Sanibel

Labelle

Naples

Saint James City
Fort Myers

Fort Myers Beach

Bonita Springs
Lehigh Acres
N Ft Myers
Fort Myers

Key West
South Miami
Homestead
North Miami

95
165
874

45
181

64
283

74
161

12

3993
3993

45
244
430
560

60
131
339
460

21
588

404
434
354

91
4161
4161

57

176
57
55
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20
104
583

27
137

36
170

37

93

2470
2470
31
167
308
402
16

81
252
257
14
388

249
240
219
43
2667
2667
34
126
21

35

34
112
587

29
137

36
171

58

97

2553
2553
31
168
309
404
16

82
253
258
14
388

264
270
219
45
2721
2721
34
131
22

35

35.79%
67.88%
67.16%
64.44%
75.69%
56.25%
60.42%
78.38%
60.25%
58.33%
63.94%
63.94%
68.89%
68.85%
71.86%
72.14%
26.67%
62.60%
74.63%
56.09%
66.67%
65.99%

65.35%
62.21%
61.86%
49.45%
65.39%
65.39%
59.65%
74.43%
38.60%
63.64%
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Total

0098
0133
0154
0168
0333
0346
0374
Total

0005
0026
0111
0138
0139
0147
0148
0152
0167
0186
0246
0248
0389
Total

0007
0014
0079
0104
0119
0125
0158
0173
0238

Coral Gables
Miami
Marathon
Key West
Key Largo
Miami

Key Biscayne

Tampa
Plant City
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Odessa
Riverview
Tampa
Tampa
Brooksville

Sun City Center

West Tampa
Ruskin

Clearwater
St Petersburg

New Port Richey

Pinellas Park
Largo
St Petersburg

Treasure Island

Holiday
Safety Harbor

21
71
157
12
80
20
42
748
748
42
18
46
448
117
37
186
268
22
382
13
25
16
1620
1620
294
104
433
226
389
329
301
274
278
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15
40
75
12
26

32
425
425

25

53
296
68
28
142
155
20
257

19

1080
1080
185
71
236
175
223
197
164
177
164

15
41
75
12
26

32
432
432

26

54
303
68
30
148
164
23
258

20

7
1112
1112
187
73
251
181
229
202
165
178
173

71.43%
57.75%
47.77%
100.00%
32.50%
45.00%
76.19%
57.75%
57.75%
61.90%
44.44%
117.39%
67.63%
58.12%
81.08%
79.57%
61.19%
104.55%
67.54%
23.08%
80.00%
43.75%
68.64%
68.64%
63.61%
70.19%
57.97%
80.09%
58.87%
61.40%
54.82%
64.96%
62.23%
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Total

Total

Total
Total

0252
0273
0275
0305
0335
Total

0006
0017

0045
0115
0120
0127
0204
0255
0259
0267
0270
0285
0361
Total

0400
Total

Seminole
Madeira Beach
Dunedin

St Pete Beach
Hudson

Deland

New Smyrna
Beach
Palatka

Palm Coast
HollyHill

Lake Helen
Daytona Beach
Deltona
Debary
Ormond Beach
Port Orange
Edgewater

S Daytona

Orlando

1005
3210
851
114
76
7884
7884
94
229

49

41
212
26

21

31

22
177
127
119
196
1344
1344
284
284
284
38043
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691
1915
578
86

51
4913
4913
12

47

29
32
138
14
10
17

125
122

52

93
694
694
201
201
201
23974

697
1919
582
86

54
4977
4977
12

48

32
32
140
16
20
24

127
122

52

93
721
721
201
201
201
24716

69.35%
59.78%
68.39%
75.44%
71.05%
63.13%
63.13%
12.77%
20.96%

65.31%
78.05%
66.04%
61.54%
95.24%
77.42%
13.64%
71.75%
96.06%
43.70%
47.45%
53.65%
53.65%
70.77%
70.77%
70.77%
64.97%



